Performance Goals

“
@ Hybrid Converter Commercial Males

Average Daily Feed Conversion

Age Body Weight Gain Feed Consumption Ratio
Weeks kgs g Weekly (kgs) Cumulative (kgs)
1 0.18 25 0.18 0.18 1.00
2 0.39 28 0.27 0.45 1.13
3 0.76 36 0.47 0.91 1.20
4 1.39 50 0.79 1.70 1.22
5 213 61 1.01 2.71 1.27
6 3.05 73 1.30 4.01 1.32
7 413 84 1.63 5.64 1.36
8 5.28 94 1.87 7.51 1.42
9 6.50 103 2.19 9.70 1.49
10 7.87 112 2.63 12.33 1.57
1 9.34 121 2.95 15.28 1.64
12 10.80 129 3.17 18.46 1.71
13 12.33 135 3.47 21.92 1.78
14 13.93 142 3.86 25.78 1.85
15 15.48 147 410 29.88 1.93
16 17.07 152 4.43 34.31 2.01
17 18.57 156 4.70 39.00 2.10
18 19.96 158 5.00 44.00 2.20
19 21.25 160 5.23 49.23 2.32
20 22.49 161 5.40 54.64 2.43
21 23.67 161 5.67 60.31 2.55
22 24.81 161 5.82 66.13 2.67

Additional Information

These goals are based upon results achieved with minimal allowance for mortality and using Hybrid's feed specifications.
Results will be affected by feeding program, water quality, environment, flock health and growing density.
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